$ 8,576.00 
1,100.00 

300.00 

$ 9. 976.00 

800 . 00 

Indicated Value by Cost Approach $10, 776.00 

This is a total taking. B ased on Cost, Income, and Market Approaches to 
v alue, it is our opinion that the Market Value is: 

Per Market "Approach $10,500.00 

11 TEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS'' 

STREET VIEW LOOKING 
NOR TH FROM NAGASAKI. ROAD 

ANGLE VIEW OF THE FRONT 

VIEW OF THE REAR 

ANGLE VIEW OF THE REAR 

ANGLE VIEW OF NOR TH SIDE 

VIEW OF THE REAR GARAGE AND SHEDS 

VIEW OF THE FRONT OF GARAGE AND SHEDS 

COMP ARABLE SALES